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Tork Xpress® Extra Soft Multifold Hand
Towel

Provide superior hand drying and comfort to your guests with the large and extra soft Premium
Tork Xpress® Extra Soft Multifold Hand Towels that are gentle to the hands with a high quality feel.
These towels are suitable for the Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser for medium traffic
washrooms. It fits small places and provides both comfort and hygiene to your guests.

»  Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to make a great impression
» Alarge, soft hand towel with a high quality feel that leaves a lasting impression
*  QuickDry™ — our strongest, most absorbent paper, for more efficient drying with less waste

e One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
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Tork Xpress® Extra Soft Multifold Hand

Towel

Product data System
H2
Folded length
8.5cm
Unfolded width
21.2cm
Product certificates
e
W=
Ecolabel FSC
Compatible products
552008 552000 552100

Tork Xpress® Multifold  Tork Xpress® Multifold Tork Xpress®
Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser Multi-fold Mini Hand
Towel Dispenser

Shipping data

Consumer units
EAN 7322540124262
Packing material Banderole
Pieces 100

3015¢9
Height 130 mm
Length 85 mm
Width 212 mm
Net weight 2955¢
Volume 2.34 dm3

Ply Print
2 Yes
Embossing Unfolded length
Yes 34cm
Color
White
i
0 v/
QuickDry
|
552200 460005 460004
Tork Xpress® Tork Xpress® Tork Xpress® Multifold

Countertop Multifold

Transport unit
7322540124279
Plastic

2100

6.4 kg

212 mm

595 mm

390 mm

6.2 kg

49.2 dm3

Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser

Pallet

7322540747003

63000

192.87 kg
1433 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
186.18 kg

1.48 m3
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