



100297

Tork Xpress® Extra Soft Multifold Hand Towel

Provide superior hand drying and comfort to your guests with the large and extra soft Premium Tork Xpress® Extra Soft Multifold Hand Towels that are gentle to the hands with a high quality feel. These towels are suitable for the Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser for medium traffic washrooms. It fits small places and provides both comfort and hygiene to your guests.

- Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to make a great impression
- A large, soft hand towel with a high quality feel that leaves a lasting impression
- QuickDry™ our strongest, most absorbent paper, for more efficient drying with less waste
- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene



100297

Tork Xpress® Extra Soft Multifold Hand **Towel**

Product data

System H2

Folded length **Embossing** 8.5 cm Yes

Unfolded width Color 21.2 cm White

Product certificates







Ply

2



Compatible products



Tork Xpress® Multifold



Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser



Tork Xpress® Multi-fold Mini Hand Towel Dispenser



552200 Tork Xpress® Countertop Multifold Countertop Multifold
Hand Towel Dispenser
Hand Towel Dispenser



Print

Yes

34 cm

Unfolded length

460005 Tork Xpress®



460004 Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540124262	7322540124279	7322540747003
Packing material	Banderole	Plastic	
Pieces	100	2100	63000
	301.5 g	6.4 kg	192.87 kg
Height	130 mm	212 mm	1433 mm
Length	85 mm	595 mm	1200 mm
Width	212 mm	390 mm	1000 mm
Net weight	295.5 g	6.2 kg	186.18 kg
Volume	2.34 dm3	49.2 dm3	1.48 m3